
DNRC Water Management Bureau Staff 
Updated March 25, 2016 

 
Amman, Dave Surface Water Hydrologist 444-6648 damman@mt.gov  

Azevedo, Paul Bureau Chief 444-6635 pazevedo@mt.gov  

Dalby, Chuck Surface Water Hydrologist 444-6644 cdalby@mt.gov  

Dolan, Larry Surface Water Hydrologist 444-6627 ldolan@mt.gov  

Downey, Michael Water Resources Planner – Planning Section Supervisor 444-9748 MDowney2@mt.gov  

Fiaschetti, Aaron Surface Water Hydrologist 444-0504 AFiaschetti@mt.gov  

Folnagy, Attila Ground Water Hydrologist 444-6630 AFolnagy@mt.gov  

Harris, Joel Water Resource Specialist 444-1270 HarrisJ@mt.gov  

Heffner, James Hydrologist 444-9731 Jheffner@mt.gov  

Levens, Russell Ground Water Hydrologist – Hydrosciences Section Supervisor 444-6679 rlevens@mt.gov  

Mace, Ethan Surface Water Hydrologist (Missoula) 542-5890 EMace@mt.gov  

Meloy, Sara Water Resources Planner 444-4247 SMeloy@mt.gov  

Montague, Ada Water Resources Planner 444-6628 amontague@mt.gov 

Norberg, Matt Stream Gaging Program Lead 444-6658 MNorberg@mt.gov  

O’Connor, Cheryl Administrative Support 444-6601 choconnor@mt.gov  

Roberts, Mike Surface Water Hydrologist 444-6641 miroberts@mt.gov  

Sandve, Nikki MT Watercourse Program Director (Bozeman) 994-1910 NSandve@montana.edu  

Schwend, Ann Water Resources Planner 444-1806 ASchwend@mt.gov  

Wick, Arne Water Conservation Specialist - Compact Implementation Section 
Supervisor 444-5700 AWick@mt.gov  
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